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Purchase

. 2025 SPRING SEASON wives

Contact the Box Office 717-637-7086, M Friday 10am to 2pm

Rob Schneider
Rescue Husband
Comedy Tour

Friday, January 241 \ Vi

th .
7:00 PM
Il — 4
$55 Preferred i
$50 Orchestra/Balcony P

Rob Schneider
Rescue Husband Comedy Tour
Friday, Jan 24 - $50/$55

featuring
7/Celtic Knight Dancers &
The Trinity Band Ensemble

B3,

Y PL o9
$35 @rchestra/Balcony
I 1'."- $39]Preferred,

Celtic Angels Ireland
Sunday, Mar 9 - $35/$39

THE NO.1 JOHNNY CASH TRIBUTE SHOW
&

*
$45 Preferred f

$39 Orchestra/Balcony
The Man In Black

Tribute to Johnny Cash
Sunday, Apr 13 - $39/$45

John Denver Tribute
Saturday, Jan 25 - $35/$39

Vicki Lawrence & Mama:
A Two-Woman Show
Saturday, Mar 15 - $65/$75

Debbie Wojciechowski

Debbie Wojciechowski
Evidential Medium
Friday, Apr 25 - $35

G;aceland‘s 2022 Ultimate Elvis Tribute Champion
.

Victor Trevino ELVIS TRIBUTE B -rfun

MYSTERY D00RS

Saturday, March 1st  $39 Orchestra/Balcony
7:00PM ; 3 $42 Preferred

\

Elvis Tribute Magical Mystery Doors Beginnings - Celebration

Tribute to N SPRING CONCERT
Foreigner & Journey 3 The Great American Songbook

Starring Victor Trevino Tribute to Beatles, Zeppelin, Doors of the Music of Chicago
Saturday, Feb 1 - $42/$47/$75 Saturday, Feb 22 - $39/$42 Saturday, Mar 1 - $39/$42
Featuring
EAR';,E,,,_U,, COm,dSEED § CONSTANTINE MARDULIS g Hanover
gy i i Symphony
Saturday, Q ,%‘ = I:J = Orchestra

March 22nd
7:00 PM
. . o Sunday, April 6th  3:00 PM
;%%ag; h;\P"' 4th $17Adult $12 Youth

Tickets: $29

Hanover Symphony Orchestra

Earl David Reed Foreigners Journey
Stand-Up Comedy Tribute to Foreigner & Journey Spring Concert
Friday, Apr 4 - $40/$45 Sunday, Apr 6 - $12/$17

Saturday, Mar 22 - $29

LIcHhTSs ouz
Tribute to Frankie Vali and the Four,Seasons

nelUitimateleleE TWooDIMAGExperience)

Stand-Up Comedy,

Saturday, May 10th
7:00 PM

$30 Orchestra/Balcony
$35 Preferred

¢ $35 Orchestra/Balcony,
‘Saturday, May 17th $39 Preferred |

Tusk - The Ultimate Jamie Lissow Lights Out - Tribute to
Stand-Up Comedy Frankie Valli & the Four Seasons

Fleetwood Mac Experience
Friday, May 9 - $45/$49 Saturday, May 10 - $30/$35 Saturday, May 17 - $35/$39

A 2 $49 Preferred
#$45(Orchestra/Balcony




